

Title Suit – 122/2001

[CIS : 136/2014]

Order No : 139	05.09.2023
----------------	------------

Today is fixed for submission of commission report.

Plaintiff filed hazira.

From the case record it is revealed that no report in connection with the said commission has been submitted as yet by the Ld. Advocate Commissioner.

Accordingly, the matter stands adjourned for the day.

To 06.01.2024 for submission of survey commission report.

C.J. Jr. Divn
(Amta, Howrah)