

T.S – 122 of 2001

CIS: 136 of 2014

Order No. 143 Dated:18.02.2025

Today is fixed for submission of Commission report.

Plaintiff file haziras.

No commission report yet.

To13.06.2025 for submission Commission report.

C.J. Jr. Divn
(Amta, Howrah)
J.O code: WB01441